Home Team 86601

Scoresheet for Team: 86601 Scratch Triton
For Week #: 11/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 8 10 9 5 2 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86601 Scratch Triton Team: 86603 Jelly Roll

Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 5 04898 Hirano, Fumio *6 3 02711 Mitarai, Katsuhito
* 7 5 02708 Togasaki, Seiichi * 7 3 04025 Yoshimi, Hiroki
*4 5 01296 Kajiyama, Saori *6 4 13842 Nakazato, Yasukiyo
* 3 5 04722 Watanabe, Hisae * 4 5 03957 Suwa, Naoko
* 3 4 16119 Sekiguchi, Masaki * 3 2 11984 Shishido, Reimi
* 2 5 15622 Mae, Junya * 3 6 15665 Nakata, Daiya
* 5 6 13508 Kawasumi, Hiroto * 5 5 09213 Kato, Naoyuki

* 3 7 16118 Takahashi, Akira

86601

86603

(86605) Sentis On 11/23/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya



Visiting Team 86603

Scoresheet for Team: 86603 Jelly Roll
For Week #: 11/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 8 10 9 5 2 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86601 Scratch Triton Team: 86603 Jelly Roll

Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 5 04898 Hirano, Fumio *6 3 02711 Mitarai, Katsuhito
* 7 5 02708 Togasaki, Seiichi * 7 3 04025 Yoshimi, Hiroki
*4 5 01296 Kajiyama, Saori *6 4 13842 Nakazato, Yasukiyo
* 3 5 04722 Watanabe, Hisae * 4 5 03957 Suwa, Naoko
* 3 4 16119 Sekiguchi, Masaki * 3 2 11984 Shishido, Reimi
* 2 5 15622 Mae, Junya * 3 6 15665 Nakata, Daiya
* 5 6 13508 Kawasumi, Hiroto * 5 5 09213 Kato, Naoyuki

* 3 7 16118 Takahashi, Akira

86601

86603

(86602) Playing-horse On 11/23/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya



Home Team 86602

Scoresheet for Team: 86602 Playing-horse
For Week #: 11/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 8 10 9 5 2 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86602 Playing-horse Team: 86605 Sentis

Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 6 02171 Asuma, Yutaka * 7 3 05442 Suga, Youichiro
*6 4 09282 Asada, Misako * 4 5 11144 Kawagoe, Hiroshi
* 5 5 02706 Sasho, Misayo * 5 5 12957 Ogawa, Koji
* 4 5 11590 Matsuda, Shuhei * 5 8 13255 Watanabe, Issei
* 3 5 04908 Iwasaki, Haruna * 4 6 05747 Morikawa, Mayumi
* 3 5 13844 Noguchi, Toshiki * 3 3 16398 Uchida, Tetsuhiko
* 3 5 13433 Yokobori, Kai * 2 4 16158 Choda, Keisuke
* 3 5 15819 Okada, Katsumasa * 2 6 12379 Akutsu, Yukari

86602

86605

(86603) Jelly Roll On 11/23/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya



Visiting Team 86605

Scoresheet for Team: 86605 Sentis
For Week #: 11/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 8 10 9 5 2 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86602 Playing-horse Team: 86605 Sentis

Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 6 02171 Asuma, Yutaka * 7 3 05442 Suga, Youichiro
*6 4 09282 Asada, Misako * 4 5 11144 Kawagoe, Hiroshi
* 5 5 02706 Sasho, Misayo * 5 5 12957 Ogawa, Koji
* 4 5 11590 Matsuda, Shuhei * 5 8 13255 Watanabe, Issei
* 3 5 04908 Iwasaki, Haruna * 4 6 05747 Morikawa, Mayumi
* 3 5 13844 Noguchi, Toshiki * 3 3 16398 Uchida, Tetsuhiko
* 3 5 13433 Yokobori, Kai * 2 4 16158 Choda, Keisuke
* 3 5 15819 Okada, Katsumasa * 2 6 12379 Akutsu, Yukari

86602

86605

(86601) Scratch Triton On 11/23/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya



Home Team 86604

Scoresheet for Team: 86604 Ichi Bachi
For Week #: 11/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 8 10 9 5 2 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86604 Ichi Bachi Team: 86606 Bye
Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 7 03444 Okabe, Yoshimitsu
* 7 6 03245 Hoshino, Atsushi
* 5 5 06879 Matsuzaka, Kentaro
* 5 7 11785 Fujikawa, Masanori
* 4 8 05443 Miida, Toshiyuki
* 3 3 11143 Yamagishi, Asami
* 2 5 13849 Noro, Yuta
* 4 9 08578 Shigeji, Yuka

86604

86606

(86606) Bye On 11/23/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya
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* % X %k X X X F

ANWrAOOITOINO

OCUITWoo~NUOIO N

03444
03245
06879
11785
05443
11143
13849
08578

Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86606 Bye

For Week #: 11/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
8 10 9 5
79 67 79 66

Cespa Higashiomiya

Name

Okabe, Yoshimitsu
Hoshino, Atsushi
Matsuzaka, Kentaro
Fujikawa, Masanori
Miida, Toshiyuki
Yamagishi, Asami
Noro, Yuta

Shigeji, Yuka

5 6
2 0
53 0

Visiting Team
Team: 86606 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

86604

86606

(86604) Ichi Bachi On 11/23/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya

86606



Home Team 86605

Scoresheet for Team: 86605 Sentis
For Week #: 12/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86605 Sentis Team: 86601 Scratch Triton

Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 3 05442 Suga, Youichiro *6 5 04898 Hirano, Fumio
* 4 5 11144 Kawagoe, Hiroshi * 7 5 02708 Togasaki, Seiichi
* 5 5 12957 Ogawa, Koji *4 5 01296 Kajiyama, Saori
* 5 8 13255 Watanabe, Issei * 3 5 04722 Watanabe, Hisae
* 4 6 05747 Morikawa, Mayumi * 3 4 16119 Sekiguchi, Masaki
* 3 3 16398 Uchida, Tetsuhiko * 2 5 15622 Mae, Junya
* 2 4 16158 Choda, Keisuke *5 6 13508 Kawasumi, Hiroto
* 2 6 12379 Akutsu, Yukari

86605

86601

(86606) Bye On 12/14/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya
Your team has not registered for the next session!



Visiting Team 86601

Scoresheet for Team: 86601 Scratch Triton
For Week #: 12/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86605 Sentis Team: 86601 Scratch Triton

Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 3 05442 Suga, Youichiro *6 5 04898 Hirano, Fumio
* 4 5 11144 Kawagoe, Hiroshi * 7 5 02708 Togasaki, Seiichi
* 5 5 12957 Ogawa, Koji *4 5 01296 Kajiyama, Saori
* 5 8 13255 Watanabe, Issei * 3 5 04722 Watanabe, Hisae
* 4 6 05747 Morikawa, Mayumi * 3 4 16119 Sekiguchi, Masaki
* 3 3 16398 Uchida, Tetsuhiko * 2 5 15622 Mae, Junya
* 2 4 16158 Choda, Keisuke *5 6 13508 Kawasumi, Hiroto
* 2 6 12379 Akutsu, Yukari

86605

86601

(86604) Ichi Bachi On 12/14/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya
Your team has not registered for the next session!



Home Team 86602

Scoresheet for Team: 86602 Playing-horse
For Week #: 12/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86602 Playing-horse Team: 86603 Jelly Roll

Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 6 02171 Asuma, Yutaka *6 3 02711 Mitarai, Katsuhito
*6 4 09282 Asada, Misako * 7 3 04025 Yoshimi, Hiroki
*5 5 02706 Sasho, Misayo *6 4 13842 Nakazato, Yasukiyo
* 4 5 11590 Matsuda, Shuhei * 4 5 03957 Suwa, Naoko
* 3 5 04908 Iwasaki, Haruna * 3 2 11984 Shishido, Reimi
* 3 5 13844 Noguchi, Toshiki * 3 6 15665 Nakata, Daiya
* 3 5 13433 Yokobori, Kai * 5 5 09213 Kato, Naoyuki
* 3 5 15819 Okada, Katsumasa * 3 7 16118 Takahashi, Akira

86602

86603

(86603) Jelly Roll On 12/14/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya
Your team has not registered for the next session!



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86603 Jelly Roll
For Week #: 12/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86602 Playing-horse Team: 86603 Jelly Roll

Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 6 02171 Asuma, Yutaka *6 3 02711 Mitarai, Katsuhito
*6 4 09282 Asada, Misako * 7 3 04025 Yoshimi, Hiroki
*5 5 02706 Sasho, Misayo *6 4 13842 Nakazato, Yasukiyo
* 4 5 11590 Matsuda, Shuhei * 4 5 03957 Suwa, Naoko
* 3 5 04908 Iwasaki, Haruna * 3 2 11984 Shishido, Reimi
* 3 5 13844 Noguchi, Toshiki * 3 6 15665 Nakata, Daiya
* 3 5 13433 Yokobori, Kai * 5 5 09213 Kato, Naoyuki
* 3 5 15819 Okada, Katsumasa * 3 7 16118 Takahashi, Akira

86602

86603

(86602) Playing-horse On 12/14/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya
Your team has not registered for the next session!

86603



Home Team 86604

Scoresheet for Team: 86604 Ichi Bachi
For Week #: 12/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86604 Ichi Bachi Team: 86606 Bye
Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 7 03444 Okabe, Yoshimitsu
* 7 6 03245 Hoshino, Atsushi
* 5 5 06879 Matsuzaka, Kentaro
* 5 7 11785 Fujikawa, Masanori
* 4 8 05443 Miida, Toshiyuki
* 3 3 11143 Yamagishi, Asami
* 2 5 13849 Noro, Yuta
* 4 9 08578 Shigeji, Yuka

86604

86606

(86601) Scratch Triton On 12/14/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya
Your team has not registered for the next session!



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86606 Bye
For Week #: 12/15 On 11/23/2024 At 08:30 PM
Division: Saitama Fall 2024 Session
Division Rep(s): Yutaka Asuma

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 79 67 79 66 53 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86604 Ichi Bachi Team: 86606 Bye
Host Location: Cespa Higashiomiya Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 7 03444 Okabe, Yoshimitsu
* 7 6 03245 Hoshino, Atsushi
* 5 5 06879 Matsuzaka, Kentaro
* 5 7 11785 Fujikawa, Masanori
* 4 8 05443 Miida, Toshiyuki
* 3 3 11143 Yamagishi, Asami
* 2 5 13849 Noro, Yuta
* 4 9 08578 Shigeji, Yuka

86604

86606

(86605) Sentis On 12/14/2024 At Cespa Higashiomiya
Your team has not registered for the next session!

86606



